Green Audit Certificate



This is to certify that

J.E.S's, Arts, Commerce and Science College, Nandurbar

Has successfully completed college audit under the supervision of

DM Greens, Nandurbar.

(Awarded for the year 2023-2024)

As a part of the institutions initiatives for the Healthy and Sustainable College the audit was conducted. We appreciate the imminence effects taken by staff and students towards Efficient Management of Energy in College Premise.

Jayesh S. Deore

dmgreens77@gmail.com

www.dmgreens.in

CERTIFICATE ID

ISSUE DATE Cr. No. 202304012 2nd April 2023

VALID UP TO 5th April 2024

DM Greens

Project Head and Green Audit

Professional Consultant Nandurbar

Environment Audit Certificate



This is to certify that

J.E.S's, Arts, Commerce and Science College, Nandurbar

Has successfully completed environmental audit under the supervision of

DM Greens, Nandurbar.

(Awarded for the year 2023-2024)

As a part of the institutions initiatives for the Healthy and Sustainable College the audit was conducted. We appreciate the imminence effects taken by staff and students towards the Environmental Protection and Conservation.

Jayesh S. Deore

dmgreens77@gmail.com

www.dmgreens.in

CERTIFICATE ID

ISSUE DATE Cr. No. 20230402E 2nd April 2023

VALID UP TO 5th April 2024

DM Greens

Project Head and Green Audit

Professional Consultant Nandurbar

Energy Audit Certificate



This is to certify that

J.E.S's, Arts, Commerce and Science College, Nandurbar

Has successfully completed college audit under the supervision of

DM Greens, Nandurbar.

(Awarded for the year 2023-2024)

As a part of the institutions initiatives for the Healthy and Sustainable College the audit was conducted. We appreciate the imminence effects taken by staff and students towards Energy Conservations and Waste Management activists in College Premise.

Jayesh S. Deore

dmgreens77@gmail.com

www.dmgreens.in

CERTIFICATE ID

ISSUE DATE Cr. No. 20230402EN 2nd April 2023

VALID UP TO 5th April 2024

DM Greens

Project Head and Green Audit

Professional Consultant Nandurbar